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Baer, Johann Wilhelm 11
Bauer, Herbert 147
Bayern, Ludwig |. Kénig von 61
Bayern, Ludwig II. Kdnig von 39
Bayern, Luitpold Prinzregent von 39
Bayern, Maximilian |. Joseph Kdnig von 37
Beck, Ernst 13
Beckmann, Philipp August 12
Beer, Ludwig Dr. 3, 19
Bernhard, Martha 92
Besenbeck, Gottlieb Ferdinand 122
Bezzel, Hermann von D. Dr. 3, 4
Bieling, N.N., Legatgeber 60
Bitterauf, Karl 115
Blendinger, Conrad (Konrad) 4
Boeckh, Friedrich D. 64
Bddel, N.N., Armenschulstifter 46
Brendel, Rudolf Wilhelm Georg Andreas 14
Brunnacker, Karl 21
Déschlein, Jakob 13
Defet, N.N., Kirchner in Nirnberg-St. Sebald 141
Deutschland, Friedrich Ill. Kaiser von 40
Dietz, Otto 133
Dietzel, Johann Jakob 3
Dobel, Friedrich Karl [Carl] Ferdinand 11
Dobeneck, N.N. 1
Doerffler, N.N., Stifter in Nirnberg 93
Dérnberg zu Herzberg, Ernst Friedrich Graf von 92
Durer, Albrecht 100
Eisen, Ludwig 127
Feldkirchner, Andreas Stephan 12
Fenitzer, Johann (Hans) 91, 93
Fikenscher, Karl Christian Christoph Dr. 39
Fuhrer, Familie 138
Geiger, Johann Leonhard 11
Geuder, Karl 147
Geyer, Christian Ludwig Karl Dr. 14, 131
Ghillany, Friedrich Wilhelm Dr. 66
Glaser, Karl Alfred 112
Griel3bach, Wilhelm 18

Hagen, Karl Friedrich Wolfgang Christoph Rudolf Dr. 14
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Haller, Friederike von

Haller, N.N., Armenschulstifter
Hamburger, Arno

Harlel3, Adolf von Dr.

93, 94
46

147

4

Hartmann, Cornelius Friedrich Adolf [Adolph] Dr. 12

Heilmaier, N.N. Prof.

Heller, Heinrich Karl Friedrich
Heller, Karl

Herold, Wilhelm

Hochstetter, Philipp Ludwig Friedrich
Hohne, Paul

Israel, Volk

Kelber, Friedrich (Fritz) Wilhelm
Klein, Georg

Klein, N.N., Stifter in Nirnberg
Knauer, N.N., Legatgeber

Korper, Friedrich

Krauf3old, N.N.

Kreitmair, Georg

Kreutzer, Georg Michael
Kulemann, Rudolf

Kunel, Johann Christian Klaus
Lauerbach, Ernst

Link, Leonhard Stephan

Lochner, Karl Ferdinand

Lohe, Johann Konrad Wilhelm
Lésch, August

Loewenich, Hermann von

Luther, Martin Prof.

Lux, N.N., Stifter in NUrnberg
Mammert, N.N., Stifter

Martin, Karl [Carl]

Meiser, Hans D.

Melanchthon, Philipp Prof.
Merkel, Georg

Mettingh, N.N., Stifter in Nirnberg
Minderlein, Johann Christoph Friedrich
Nagel, Gottfried Friedrich Theodor
Neander, August Dr.

Osterreich, Erzherzog Johann von
Orthloph, Ernst

136
130
13
135
12

18

4
145, 146
71

93

60

63

1

65
113
49

12

14
121
138
1, 49, 144
12
147
120
132
128
15

3, 111
100
59, 146
93

4

4

19

39
100
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Ortloph, Ernst
Port, Richard
Purkhauer, Albrecht Franz

Reuter, Heinrich

3

62
11
72

Rittelmeyer, Friedrich Karl Robert Franz Dr. Lic. 14, 119, 132

Rudel, Konrad

Rutz, Johann Andreas

Sachs, Samuel Dr.

Sack, N.N., Stifter in Nirnberg
Sattler, Leonhard Friedrich

Scheibel, N.N. Dr., Biirger aus Breslau

Scheurl, Familie

Scheurl, N.N. von Prof.
Schilling, N.N., Pfarrwaise
Schmetzer, N.N., Pfarrwaise
Schmitz, Josef Prof.

Schneider, Alexander von
Scholler, Heinrich
Schornbaum, Johann Wolfgang
Schuckert, N.N., Stifter

Schweden, Gustav Adolf Kénig von

17

122, 135
130

93

129

99

140

91

88

88

24

4

15

13

128

40, 104, 105, 116, 117

Seiler, Christoph Wilhelm Heinrich Alphons von 91

Seybold, Johann Christian Leonhard
Seyfried, N.N., Pfarrwaise
Sondermann, Johann Samuel
Spinoza

Stahlin, Adolf [Adolph] (von) Dr.
Steger, Benedikt Stefan

Stockel, Andreas

Sucro, Karl Wilhelm Tobias

Sucro, Wilhelm

Tretzel, Wilhelm Georg Leonhard
Tucher, Familie von

Volkert, Johannes

Wagner, Hieronymus Konrad
Weigel, Erhard

Wild, Karl Michael

Wimuller, Johann Christian Adam
Wittelsbach, Familie von

Wunderer, August Gustav

6

88

11

66

6

12, 17
92

13

40
11, 72, 77, 127, 128
112
13
131
15
122
11

38

13
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